Reader Access < https://covidi9.assam.gov.in/reader-access/>

GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM < HTTPS://

COVID19.ASSAM.GOV.IN>
COVID-19 ADVISORY

Advisories Mobile Apps Helplines Contact Us
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List Of Districts



DISTRICT

CONFIRMED

ACTIVE

RECOVERED

DECEASED

VIEW DETAILS

Kamrup Metro

< https://
covidig.assam
.gov.in/
district/
kamrup-
metro/>

Nagaon <
https://
covidi9.assam
.gov.in/
district/
nagaon/>

Jorhat <
https://

covidig.assam

.gov.in/
district/jorhat

/>

Golaghat <
https://
covidig.assam
.gov.in/
district/
golaghat/>

Cachar <

https://
covidig.assam
.gov.in/
district/
cachar/>

Dibrugarh <
https://

covidig.assam
.gov.in/
district/
dibrugarh/>

Darrang <
https://
covidig.assam
.gov.in/
district/
darrang/>

Tinsukia <
https://
covidi9.assam
.gov.in/
district/
tinsukia/>

14031

1437

1408

1329

1182

1146

086

900

5287

426

713

439

331

594

204

267

8701

1009

691

889

800

550

779

629

View Advisory

< https://
covidig.assam
.gov.in/
district/
kamrup-
metro/>

View Advisory

< https://
covidig.assam
.gov.in/
district/
nagaon/>

View Advisory

< https://

covidig.assam

-gov.in/

district/jorhat
[>

View Advisory

< https://
covidig.assam
.gov.in/
district/
golaghat/>

View Advisory

< https://
covidi9.assam
-gov.in/
district/
cachar/>

View Advisory

< https://
covidig.assam
-gov.in/
district/
dibrugarh/>

View Advisory

< https://
covidig.assam
.gov.in/
district/
darrang/>

View Advisory

< https://
covidig.assam
-gov.in/
district/
tinsukia/>
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DISTRICT

CONFIRMED

ACTIVE

RECOVERED

DECEASED

VIEW DETAILS

Sonitpur <
https://
covidig.assam
district/

sonitpur/>

Hailakandi <
https://

covidig.assam
district/
hailakandi/>

Dhubri <
https://

covidig.assam
district/
dhubri/>

Barpeta <
https://
covidig.assam
district/
barpeta/>

Hojai < https:/

/

covidig.assam

district/hojai/>

Bongaigaon <

https://

covidig.assam

district/
bongaigaon/>

Lakhimpur <

https://
covidig.assam
.gov.in/
district/
lakhimpur/>

Kamrup <
https://
covidig.assam
district/
kamrup/>

829

827

797

764

744

479

479

474

330

162

190

95

141

175

148

151

498

663

607

668

603

304

331

318

View Advisory

< https://

covidig.assam

district/

sonitpur/>

View Advisory

< https://
covidig.assam

district/
hailakandi/>

View Advisory

< https://
covidig.assam

district/

dhubri/>

View Advisory

< https://
covidig.assam
district/
barpeta/>

View Advisory

< https://

covidig.assam

district/hojai/>

View Advisory

< https://

covidig.assam

district/
bongaigaon/>

View Advisory

< https://
covidi9.assam
.gov.in/
district/
lakhimpur/>

View Advisory

< https://
covidig.assam
district/
kamrup/>
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DISTRICT CONFIRMED ACTIVE RECOVERED DECEASED VIEW DETAILS

West Karbi

Anglong < View Advisory
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* Please Note: The District of 376 Confirmed Cases has not been assigned. The figure does not includes the 3 migration cases.
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Covid-19 Advisory

About Us < https://covidi9.assam.gov.in/about-us/>
Latest Updates < https://covidi9.assam.gov.in/latest-updates/>

Privacy Policy < https://covidi19.assam.gov.in/privacy-policy/>

Contact Us < https://covidi9.assam.gov.in/contact-us/>

Website Links

Ministry of Home Affairs < https://www.mha.gov.in/>
Ministry of Health & Family Welfare < https://www.mohfw.gov.in/>

Ministry of External Affairs < https://mea.gov.in/>

National Health Portal of India < https://www.nhp.gov.in/>

Important Links

Assam CM Portal < https://cm.assam.gov.in/>

Assam State Portal < https://assam.gov.in/>

National Health Mission, Assam < https://nhm.assam.gov.in/>
Disaster Management, Assam < http://sdmassam.nic.in/>

Social Media

Chief Minister of Assam

< https:

f; b %Léom/

F.COM/
arba ongwal
nan wal >

Flealth Minister of Assam

< https:/, o
;swvw.f@; EE . tom/
Bincfihih

Designed & Developed by National Informatics Centre < https://www.nic.in/>

VISITORS : 934098

Website Managed by: Government of Assam.
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